Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 6(Voter Turnout: 48% - Total Registered Voters: 376)

Contest: MT OLIVE MAYOR
Candidate Name
JOHN M SKERTICH (DEM)

JOSEPH C KORUNKA JR (IND)
LEO SWIFT (IND)

Contest: MT OLIVE CLERK
Candidate Name

CATHY TEETOR (DEM)
RHONDA DEVRIES (IND)

Contest: MT OLIVE TREAS

Candidate Name
MATTHEW SKERTICH (DEM)

Contest: MT OLIVE WD 1
Candidate Name

ROB PICKERILL (DEM)
LEO J SIX (IND)

Contest: MT OLIVE TWP SUPR

Candidate Name
DAVID P THOMAS (DEM)

Total Votes
101

48

30

Total Votes
146
29

Total Votes
133

Total Votes
95
77

Total Votes
138

Vote %
56.42
26.82
16.76

Vote %
83.43
16.57

Vote %
100

Vote %
55.23
44.77

Vote %
100
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Contest: MT OLIVE TWP CLK

Candidate Name
KATHLEEN YANCIK (DEM)

Contest: MT OLIVE TWP ASSR

Candidate Name
LOIS MIHELCIC (DEM)

Contest: MT OLIVE TWP HWY

Candidate Name
ANDREW C PETROLINE (DEM)

Contest: MT OLIVE TWP TRST

Candidate Name

MICHAEL KOSTICH (DEM)
DAVID J YANCIK (DEM)
PHYLLIS SPURNEY (DEM)
AARON D BISHOP (DEM)

Contest: MT OLIVE CUSD 5

Candidate Name

SAM PASTROVICH (NP)
DENNIS BAUM (NP)
TAMMY SIEVERS (NP)
RAY SLAPAK JR (NP)
LUTHER THIMSEN (NP)
VERNE L SCHULTE (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL DIST 526

Candidate Name
JERRY WESLEY (NP)

Total Votes
134

Total Votes
141

Total Votes
144

Total Votes
122

120

102

94

Total Votes
94
84
75
74
72
69

Total Votes
118

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
27.85
27.4
23.29
21.46

Vote %
20.09
17.95
16.03
15.81
15.38
14.74

Vote %
100
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Contest: ESR (CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name
MICHAEL A PAINTER (NP)

Contest: MACOUPIN TAX PROP
Candidate Name

NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
117

Total Votes
91
72

Total Votes
1

Vote %
100

Vote %
55.83
44.17

Vote %
100
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